
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 05 January 2021

P 4/5 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GOURMET LOVE Weighted points score WPK, 30/12/2020, R10, P 3P 7P 1P 4/1/2J. Cortis 520307 6/4237

 2 DANDY DALE Weighted points score RIC, 06/09/2020, R9, M 2M 2M 7M 4/1/2S. Hazlett 472107 19/1230

 3 LOYAL ETHICS Weighted points score RIC, 20/12/2020, R8, P 5P 7P 1P 4/1/1D. Smith 493158 10/4165

 4 HARD CASE WATSON 2 Last start winner BUL, 29/12/2020, R1, P 1P 5/4M. Hughes 531153 1/0151

 5 SILVER SCISSORS Last start Provincial winner RIC, 14/08/2020, R9, P 1P 6P 1P 5/4N. Bendeich 525508 2/0157

 6 FANTASY FLOWER Weighted points score WPK, 23/12/2020, R9, P 7P 1P 1P 5/2D. Smith 532500 3/2182

 7 MY BRO BARDO 1 Weighted points score BUL, 29/12/2020, R9, M 3M 4M 4M 5/4B. Barton 472177 1/0180

 8 ZENISHA BALE 1 Weighted points score GBN, 04/12/2020, R6, P 5P 4P 2P 5/3M. Knowles 490361 5/1177

 9 ZETLAND TIGER Weighted points score BUL, 29/12/2020, R3, P 4P 5P 2P 5/1J. Croser 524916 4/3168

 10 POLARITY 2 Weighted points score GOS, 29/12/2020, R8, P 4P 2P 2P 5/4F. Sanotti 520281 1/0147

 11 LADY PROFIT Weighted points score RIC, 22/11/2020, R11, P 5P 8P 1Y 5/4J. Higgins 522070 2/0135

 12 BREAYLEY Weighted points score WPK, 23/12/2020, R9, P 5P 5P 5P 5/1C. Chappelow 496952 7/6111

 13 AFTERMATH 2 Weighted points score RIC, 30/12/2020, R7, P 7P 7P 1P 5/4S. Sultana 528252 1/0105
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 05 January 2021

P MDN 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WICKED FURY Last start placegetter BUL, 29/12/2020, R1, P 3P 3P M/1P. Ray 532470 0/0123

 2 PETITE TIGER Last start placegetter BUL, 29/12/2020, R1, P 2P 6P 2P M/1I. Vassallo 530489 0/098

 3 ZIPPING HORACE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 09/12/2020, R5, P 5P 3P 5P M/1T. Simmons 529852 0/079

 4 MAXWELL HAMMER 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 04/11/2020, R3, P 6P 5Y 3P M/1S. Simonetta 526838 0/075

 5 MR. VAIN Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 26/12/2020, R3, Y 6P 3Y 7P M/1C. Carl 525701 0/070

 6 MEXICAN MODEL First start M/1M. Knowles 526967 0/00

 7 INSANE FURY 2 Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 21/10/2020, R2, P 7P M/1G. Micallef 531244 0/033
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 05 January 2021

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BAR THE PUNK 2 Weighted points score GOS, 22/12/2020, R3, P 5P 1P 3P 4/1/2J. Coyle 522893 7/6261

 2 XELLA BALE Weighted points score BUL, 29/12/2020, R6, P 5P 7P 6P 4/1/2S. Rhodes 498450 6/4141

 3 STARBURST LEO Last start placegetter BUL, 29/12/2020, R5, P 2P 3P 4P 5/1D. Sultana 520512 4/3192

 4 LEND ME FIFTY Last start placegetter BUL, 15/09/2020, R2, P 2P 4P 7P 5/2S. Hazlett 490567 4/2135

 5 BRONZE KEY Last start placegetter BUL, 29/12/2020, R5, P 3P 7P 6P 5/1R. Matic 522746 7/3117

 6 HARDAWAY RANGER Last start Provincial winner DAP, 24/12/2020, R9, P 1P 7P 2P 5/1R. Marsden 529645 4/3198

 7 HARD CASE WATSON 1 Last start Provincial winner BUL, 29/12/2020, R1, P 1P 5/4M. Hughes 531153 1/0151

 8 IDRIA BALE Weighted points score WPK, 12/12/2020, R5, C 2C 1P 6P 5/3S. Rhodes 490485 6/1214

 9 BOOMIN' ETHICS Weighted points score BUL, 22/12/2020, R7, P 8P (FEL)C 1C 5/3P. Mantach 498952 8/1188

 10 KUDOS BALE Weighted points score WPK, 12/12/2020, R8, C 6C 6C 3C 5/4S. Rhodes 508622 6/0181

 11 MY BRO BARDO 2 Weighted points score BUL, 29/12/2020, R9, M 3M 4M 4M 5/4B. Barton 472177 1/0180

 12 ZENISHA BALE 2 Weighted points score GBN, 04/12/2020, R6, P 5P 4P 2P 5/3M. Knowles 490361 5/1177

 13 HYPERVENTILATE Weighted points score BUL, 29/12/2020, R3, P 2P 1P 3P 5/4J. Croser 524919 1/0171

 14 COMPRENDE Weighted points score BUL, 29/12/2020, R7, P 6P 1P 3P 5/4N. Brown 526573 2/0165

 15 JAFAR BALE Weighted points score BUL, 22/12/2020, R9, P 4P 5P 2P 5/4S. Rhodes 528690 1/0147

 16 POLARITY 1 Weighted points score GOS, 29/12/2020, R8, P 4P 2P 2P 5/4F. Sanotti 520281 1/0147

 17 DISCOVERY LAD 2 Weighted points score BUL, 29/12/2020, R7, P 4P 8P 3P 5/4J. Cortis 519589 4/0141

 18 FANCY STORM Weighted points score BUL, 01/12/2020, R7, P 8P 4P 2P 5/4M. Wilcox 527065 3/0122

 19 HENROW BALE Weighted points score BUL, 29/12/2020, R5, P 6P 7P 6P 5/1N. Brown 489514 10/5108

 20 AFTERMATH 1 Weighted points score RIC, 30/12/2020, R7, P 7P 7P 1P 5/4S. Sultana 528252 1/0105

 21 HURRICANE CORTIS Weighted points score BUL, 29/12/2020, R7, P 5P 8C 8P 5/4J. Cortis 534763 1/096

 22 NO TELL CODE Weighted points score RIC, 26/12/2020, R9, Y 4Y 5Y 1Y 5/4P. Vallario 473393 1/086
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 05 January 2021

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 STARBURST LEO Last start placegetter BUL, 29/12/2020, R5, P 2P 3P 4P 5/1D. Sultana 520512 4/3192

 2 LEND ME FIFTY Last start placegetter BUL, 15/09/2020, R2, P 2P 4P 7P 5/2S. Hazlett 490567 4/2135

 3 BRONZE KEY Last start placegetter BUL, 29/12/2020, R5, P 3P 7P 6P 5/1R. Matic 522746 7/3117

 4 HARDAWAY RANGER Last start Provincial winner DAP, 24/12/2020, R9, P 1P 7P 2P 5/1R. Marsden 529645 4/3198

 5 HARD CASE WATSON 1 Last start Provincial winner BUL, 29/12/2020, R1, P 1P 5/4M. Hughes 531153 1/0151

 6 IDRIA BALE Weighted points score WPK, 12/12/2020, R5, C 2C 1P 6P 5/3S. Rhodes 490485 6/1214

 7 BOOMIN' ETHICS Weighted points score BUL, 22/12/2020, R7, P 8P (FEL)C 1C 5/3P. Mantach 498952 8/1188

 8 KUDOS BALE Weighted points score WPK, 12/12/2020, R8, C 6C 6C 3C 5/4S. Rhodes 508622 6/0181

 9 MY BRO BARDO 2 Weighted points score BUL, 29/12/2020, R9, M 3M 4M 4M 5/4B. Barton 472177 1/0180

 10 ZENISHA BALE 2 Weighted points score GBN, 04/12/2020, R6, P 5P 4P 2P 5/3M. Knowles 490361 5/1177

 11 HYPERVENTILATE Weighted points score BUL, 29/12/2020, R3, P 2P 1P 3P 5/4J. Croser 524919 1/0171

 12 COMPRENDE Weighted points score BUL, 29/12/2020, R7, P 6P 1P 3P 5/4N. Brown 526573 2/0165

 13 POLARITY 1 Weighted points score GOS, 29/12/2020, R8, P 4P 2P 2P 5/4F. Sanotti 520281 1/0147

 14 JAFAR BALE Weighted points score BUL, 22/12/2020, R9, P 4P 5P 2P 5/4S. Rhodes 528690 1/0147

 15 DISCOVERY LAD 2 Weighted points score BUL, 29/12/2020, R7, P 4P 8P 3P 5/4J. Cortis 519589 4/0141

 16 FANCY STORM Weighted points score BUL, 01/12/2020, R7, P 8P 4P 2P 5/4M. Wilcox 527065 3/0122

 17 HENROW BALE Weighted points score BUL, 29/12/2020, R5, P 6P 7P 6P 5/1N. Brown 489514 10/5108

 18 AFTERMATH 1 Weighted points score RIC, 30/12/2020, R7, P 7P 7P 1P 5/4S. Sultana 528252 1/0105

 19 HURRICANE CORTIS Weighted points score BUL, 29/12/2020, R7, P 5P 8C 8P 5/4J. Cortis 534763 1/096

 20 NO TELL CODE Weighted points score RIC, 26/12/2020, R9, Y 4Y 5Y 1Y 5/4P. Vallario 473393 1/086
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 05 January 2021

P MDN 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WICKED FLASH Last start placegetter BUL, 29/12/2020, R2, P 2P 3P 3P M/1P. Ray 532464 0/0134

 2 STILTON MICK Last start placegetter BUL, 29/12/2020, R2, P 3P 2P 8P M/1N. Waygood 498945 0/0110

 3 ZIPPING COLIN Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 06/12/2020, R1, P 4P 7P 2P M/1T. Simmons 529849 0/098

 4 MAXWELL HAMMER 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 04/11/2020, R3, P 6P 5Y 3P M/1S. Simonetta 526838 0/075

 5 ONE DAY SOON First start M/1M. Sultana 532564 0/00

 6 MAXIMUM ZEAL First start M/1D. Sultana 533280 0/00

 7 SKID ROW First start M/1C. Carl 525700 0/00

 8 COLONEL TRIGGER Unrequired at last meeting BUL, 29/12/2020, R2, P 4P M/1R. Manojlovic 530764 0/058

 9 DRINK LONG NECKS Unplaced after 1 start MAT, 30/11/2020, R1, P 4P M/1M. Sultana 526969 0/058

 10 INSANE FURY 1 Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 21/10/2020, R2, P 7P M/1G. Micallef 531244 0/033

 11 RUSTY BURNER Weighted points score BUL, 29/12/2020, R2, P 7P 6P 4P M/1J. Brown 522262 0/074

 12 MESMERISE Weighted points score BUL, 29/12/2020, R1, P 5P 6P 7P M/1I. Vassallo 530494 0/070

 13 FOUR DEEP 2 Weighted points score RIC, 13/12/2020, R1, P 4P 4P M/1M. Sultana 531131 0/061

 14 SILENT ENEMY Weighted points score (FEL)P M/1V. Sultana 532671 0/00

5 / 12Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 31 December 2020 - 10:34 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 05 January 2021

P 5 472 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PAY THE BILL Last start winner BUL, 29/12/2020, R8, P 1P 8P 6P 5/3A. Halovic 533495 3/1162

 2 PLANET VOYAGE Last start placegetter BUL, 29/12/2020, R4, P 3P 8P 1P 5/4N. Brown 531208 3/0186

 3 CHASE ME DOWN Last start placegetter BUL, 29/12/2020, R8, P 2P 6P 1P 5/4M. Sultana 529934 2/0180

 4 SPANISH CUDDLES Last start Provincial winner BUL, 22/12/2020, R9, P 1P 7P 5P 5/4S. Pooley 521259 2/0153

 5 ROUND THE BASES 2 Unrequired at last meeting BUL, 29/12/2020, R8, P 6P 5P 5P 5/4D. Taylor 522258 1/0108

 6 BAR THE PUNK 1 Weighted points score GOS, 22/12/2020, R3, P 5P 1P 3P 5/4J. Coyle 522893 7/0261

 7 MERRY LASS Weighted points score BUL, 22/12/2020, R7, P 3P 2P 1P 5/3R. Matic 531771 5/1255

 8 DISCOVERY LAD 1 Weighted points score BUL, 29/12/2020, R7, P 4P 8P 3P 5/1J. Cortis 519589 4/3141
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 05 January 2021

P MX 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MAJESTIC BEAUTY Weighted points score BUL, 29/12/2020, R8, P 6P 2P 2C 5/4J. Brown 508480 2/0196

 2 ROUND THE BASES 1 Weighted points score BUL, 08/12/2020, R4, P 6P 5P 5P 5/4D. Taylor 522258 1/0108

 3 KATIE CORTIS Weighted points score BUL, 29/12/2020, R10, P 4P 7C 6P 5/4J. Cortis 528379 2/094

 4 HIGH PRIESTESS Weighted points score BUL, 29/12/2020, R10, P 3P 6Y 6P 5/4B. Mccauley 488175 1/094

 5 MR. IBROX Last start placegetter BUL, 22/12/2020, R4, P 2P 5P 5P M/1M. Sultana 531305 0/0112

 6 BERRIDALE RUBY Weighted points score WPK, 30/12/2020, R1, P 6P 6P 3P M/1S. Hazlett 525685 0/091

 7 FASCINATE HANNAH Weighted points score WPK, 30/12/2020, R1, P 3P 6P 4P M/1S. Hazlett 523975 0/071
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 05 January 2021

P 1 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 POPPY JACK 2 Last start winner BUL, 29/12/2020, R6, P 1P 1P 1P 1/3R. Matic 521599 14/10363
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 05 January 2021

P 2 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HAMMER DOWN Last start placegetter BUL, 29/12/2020, R6, P 2P 8P 3P 2/1/3M. Attard 493305 14/3275
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 05 January 2021

P 3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BIG BENNO Weighted points score RIC, 25/11/2020, R11, P 3P 5P 6P 3/1/1N. Bendeich 491124 6/5255

 2 NANGAR JACK Weighted points score BUL, 29/12/2020, R9, M 1M 1P 5P 3/1/3N. Brown 476620 24/6244
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 05 January 2021

P 3 472 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 POPPY JACK 1 Last start Provincial winner BUL, 29/12/2020, R6, P 1P 1P 1P 3/1/2R. Matic 521599 14/3363

 2 ROMAN REMISS Weighted points score WPK, 19/12/2020, R9, C 1C 1P 1P 3/1/3M. Wilcox 522011 13/6281
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 05 January 2021

P M 472 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FOUR DEEP 1 Weighted points score RIC, 13/12/2020, R1, P 4P 4P M/1M. Sultana 531131 0/061
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